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MASTER THE MARKET, ONE TRADE AT A TIME

Built for Traders. Trusted by Investors
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Equiti Trade is a great platform for making online investments 

and  professional analysts that specialized in the Forex Trading 

and Crypto Trading with having more extensive experiences of 

combined personal skills and knowledge. Our program is

intended for people willing to achieve their financial freedom 

but unable to do so because they're not financial experts. Our 

goal is to achieve the highest profits possible from trading on 

the forex and crypto trading.

If you are toying with the idea of entering the world of 

online trading, be sure to consider Solanica as your 

Investment vehicle our teamwork tirelessly to ensure 

that each and every one of our clients receives the

attention they deserve and achieves great success 

and growth throughout their investment career.

Built for Traders. Trusted by Investors

ABOUT COMPANY
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Empower Every Trader With 

Transparent, AI-driven Access

To Forex Markets.

VISION

Deliver Secure, Innovative

Trading Solutions Fostering

Sustainable Growth Worldwide.

MISSION
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In 2022, several countries took significant steps

to strengthen the adoption of Bitcoin and

decentralized technologies.

Growth in Bitcoin

Wallet Usage 

Major Exchange

Platform Users 

Usage of Diverse

Wallets 
National Adoption

Major events included El Salvador's new law 

introducing Bitcoin bonds, the Central African 

Republic adopting Bitcoin as an official

currency, the collaboration between Tether 

and Lugano (one of the largest cities in 

Switzerland), and the creation of Bitcoin Island 

in the Philippines.

As of 2022, there are over 80 million 

cryptocurrency wallets worldwide, a

significant increase compared to 5.78

million in January 2016.

It is projected that the number of Bitcoin 

wallet users will increase from 32 million in 

2021 to an estimated 200 million by 2024.

Blockchain.com reached 81 million users in 

2022; Binance is projected to have 150 

million registered users by 2023.

Coinbase had 98 million active users in

2023.

Various wallets are widely used, such as

Trust Wallet with over 60 million global

users, MetaMask with over 30 million

monthly active users, and Ledger Live

hardware wallets with over 1.5 million

active users.
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CRYPTO PRICE PROJECTION

Standard Chartered Bank, one of the 

major multinational banks in the UK, 

raise Bitcoin target that BTC could hit

$150,000 in 2024, $250,000 in 2025.

Robert Kiyosaki, the author of Rich

Dad Poor Dad, and an American

businessman, predicts that Bitcoin

could reach $500,000 by 2025.

Cathie Wood from Ark Investment

Management predicts that the price

of one Bitcoin could reach $1.5

million by 2030.
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Forex Trading, also known as Foreign Exchange Trading or

Currency Trading, is the process of buying and selling different 

currencies in the global market. It is the world’s largest and 

most liquid financial market, with a daily trading volume of over 

$7 trillion.

Traders aim to profit from the changing exchange rates

between currency pairs — like EUR/USD, GBP/JPY, etc. The 

market operates 24 hours a day, five days a week, offering

flexibility and global access to individuals and institutions.

ABOUT

FOREX TRADING
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FOREX KEY HIGHLIGHTS

24/5 MARKET ACCESS

HIGH LIQUIDITY & LEVERAGE OPTIONS

CURRENCY PAIR TRADING (MAJOR, MINOR, EXOTIC)

OPPORTUNITIES IN BOTH RISING & FALLING MARKETS
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KEY FEATURES

Withdraw AnytimeGlobal Trading Network

Live Dashboard AccessLow Risk, High ROI

100% Automation
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OUR

BENEFITS

Equiti Trade is a secured and safe option which offers steady growth on 

your active investments on daily ongoing basis

SAFETY &

SECURITY

EXPERIENCE

TEAM

LATEST

TECHNOLOGY
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OUR INVESTMENT PACKAGES

AMOUNT - $10

WORKING - 3X

NON - WORKING - 2X

Multiple of $10
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TYPES OF INCOME
5 TYPES OF INCOMES

TRADING PROFIT INCOME

DIRECT INCOME

LAYER INCOME

SALARY INCOME

REWARDS INCOME
ON BUSINESS
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TRADING

PROFIT INCOME

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

2% - 10%
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DIRECT INCOME

EQUITI TRADE

5%
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SR.NO.

01

02

03

04

05

06

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 3

LEVEL 4

LEVEL 5

LEVEL 5 - LEVEL 10

10%

8%

6%

4%

2%

1%

1 DIRECT

1 DIRECT

1 DIRECT

1 DIRECT

1 DIRECT

5 DIRECT

LEVELS INCOMES CONDITIONS
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SR.NO.

01

02

03

04

05

06

25 Member

50 Member

100 Member

200 Member

500 Member

1000 Member

5 Direct

6 Direct

7 Direct

8 Direct

9 Direct

10 Direct

$10

$25

$50

$100

$250

$500

ACTIVE MEMBER DIRECT MONTHLY SALARY
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RANKS BUSINESS REWARDS

Bronze

Silver

Gold

Diamond

Platinum

President

$10000

$25000

$50000

$100000

$500000

$1000000

Reward Ratio - Strong Leg 50% : Other Leg 50%

SR.NO.

01

02

03

04

05

06

$100

$200

$500

$1100

$2500

$5000
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GET IN TOUCH NOW

Telegram

Twitter
Instagram YouTube

Facebook

Medium

t.me/euiti_trade euiti_trade Official

@euiti_trade
euiti_trade euiti_trade

euiti_trade

t.me/euiti_trade
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Withdrawal Deduction 10%

1 Direct Compulsory For Each Layer.

Minumum Deposit $10 , Multiple of $10.

Minimum Withdrawal $10.

Deposit & Withdrawal 24x7.

Daily Closing , Daily Payout.

Deposit in BEP20 , Withdrawal in BEP20.

24x7 Customer Support.

Working - 3x , Non - Working - 2x

Trading Profit Income - Monday to Friday 

1-

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

8-

9-

10-

TERMS & CONDITIONS
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THANK YOU


